Quantity of cargo loaded into tanks № 1P, 1S, 2P, 2S, 3P, 4S, 5P and 5S of МТ Agnes Victory has 

been ascertained by gauging officially calibrated land tanks No. 25, 211, 203 measurements. 

Shipped weight (19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24 AND 25 DD 13.10.2021) is as follows: 

6500 MT 
(SIX THOUSAND AND FIVE HUNDRED METRIC TONS) 

The results of inspection are valid for the time and place of inspection only. 

DATED: 13 OF OCTOBER, 2021 
For and on behalf of CISS GROUP Ukraine LLC 

Registered Superintendent and Surveyor Member of FOSFA